X I N v s W

o

10

I1

CONTENTS

List of Illustrations
Preface

Family and Childhood
University and Foreign Travel
Return to Russia
Pauline Viardot

Life Abroad: 1847—50
Arrest and Exile

The Search for a Style
Return to Literature
Break with the Radicals
Friendships and Quarrels
Fathers and Children
Happiness in Baden
Emigration

Spring Torrents

Virgin Soil

‘Bliss and Hopelessness’
The End

Appendix

Bibliography

Notes

Indexes

ix

xi

12

26

42

55

78
104
124
141
163
176
191
210
232
263
295
318
329
333
345

T77Y



