CONTENTS

ix

345

271

List of Illustrations

Preface

Notes

Indexes

	Preface	xi
I	Family and Childhood	I
2	University and Foreign Travel	12
3	Return to Russia	26
4	Pauline Viardot	42
5	Life Abroad: 1847–50	55
6	Arrest and Exile	78
7	The Search for a Style	104
8	Return to Literature	124
9	Break with the Radicals	141
10	Friendships and Quarrels	163
ΙΙ	Fathers and Children	176
12	Happiness in Baden	191
13	Emigration	210
14	Spring Torrents	232
15	Virgin Soil	263
16	'Bliss and Hopelessness'	295
17	The End	318
	Appendix	329
	Bibliography	333